
Exam Schedule Summer Term 2025

Neural & Behavioural Sciences Computational Neuroscience Cellular & Molecular Neuroscience

Day Exam Topic Location Time Exam Topic Location Time Exam Topic Location Time

Tue, Jun 24 LAS course (online) Online 10:00 LAS course (online) Online 10:00 LAS course (online) Online 10:00

Fri, Jul 04 Sensory Systems II // Clark (90 min) LH HNO 12:30 Sensory Systems II // Clark (90 min) LH HNO 12:30

Fri, Jul 18 Elective: Sleep: Phenomena, Physiology and Function LH KiKli 10:15 Elective: Sleep: Phenomena, Physiology and Function LH KiKli 10:15 Elective: Sleep: Phenomena, Physiology and Function LH KiKli 10:15
 // Gais (60 min) // Gais (60 min) // Gais (60 min)

Mon, Jul 21 Elective: Stem Cells and Regeneration  // Hauser (60 min) LH HNO 14:15

Wed, Jul 23 Evolutionary Cognitive Neuroscience // Nieder (120 min) N4 AdM 10:00

Mon, Jul 28 Elective: Psychophysical Methods (online on-site) // Wichmann tba 13-16 Gen Mol Basis of Neural Diseases II // Hedrich (90 min) LH HNO 10:15

Tue, Jul 29 Neural Coding // Levina (90 min) LH KiKli 14:00

Wed, Jul 30

Thu, Jul 31 Elective: Physiological and Physical Basis of Funct. Brain Imaging LH Med big 14:00 Elective: Physiological and Physical Basis of Funct. Brain Imaging LH Med big 14:00 Elective: Physiological and Physical Basis of Funct. Brain Imaging LH Med big 14:00
Bartels, Siegel (90 min) Bartels, Siegel (90 min) Bartels, Siegel (90 min)

Fri, Aug 01

Mon, Aug 04 Elective: Machine Learning for Neuroscience // Giese (90 min) LH HNO 10:00 Elective: Machine Learning for Neuroscience // Giese (90 min) LH HNO 10:00 Elective: Machine Learning for Neuroscience // Giese (90 min) LH HNO 10:00

Tue, Aug 05 Elective: From Molecules to Circuits - Retina Model System LH HNO 10:00 Elective: From Molecules to Circuits - Retina Model System LH HNO 10:00
 // Euler  (90 min)  // Euler  (90 min)

Wed, Aug 06 Elective: Neuroglia // Kronenberg-Versteeg  (60 min) DZNE SR 10:15

Thu, Aug 07 Neuropsychology // Karnath (60 min) LH 210 CRONA 10:00

Fri, Aug 08 Elective: Learning & Memory // Brodt (60 min) LH 210 CRONA 10:00 Elective: Learning & Memory // Brodt (60 min) LH 210 CRONA 10:00 Elective: Learning & Memory // Brodt (60 min) LH 210 CRONA 10:00

Mon, Aug 11 Second Winter term exams I DZNE SR 10:00 Second Winter term exams I DZNE SR 10:00 Second Winter term exams I DZNE SR 10:00

Wed, Aug 13 Second Winter term exams II DZNE SR 10:00 Second Winter term exams II DZNE SR 10:00 Second Winter term exams II DZNE SR 10:00

LH Med big = Lecture hall, Department of Medicine [500], Otfried-Müller-Str. 10 KiKli LH = Lecture hall, Children‘s Hospital [410], Hoppe-Seyler Str. 1
LH 210 CRONA: Crona Hospitals [400-420], Hoppe-Seyler-Str. 3 DZNE SR: DZNE building, entrance level, Otfried, Müller-Str. 23
HNO LH = Lecture hall Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery Clinics [600]; Elfriede-Aulhor-Str. 5 N4 AdM 16 = Lecture hall 04, building Hörsaalzentrum, Auf der Morgenstelle 16


